

Register of Patents

Patents Act 1990

Innovation Patent

Patent no: 2021106223

Patentee(s): Patil, Harish Prakash of Plot No 75 Gaytri Nagar Near TBS Hospital

in front of MSEB office Shrisoli Road Jalgaon Maharashtra 425001

India

Gadekar, Amit R of Smt Nila R Gadekar Behind Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh School Near Satya Sai Temple, Gadage Nagar Yavatmal

Maharashtra 445001 India

Waghmare, Vivek of C/O D L Jadhav Flat No 08, A Wing, Green Orchid, Behind Old Adgaon Police Station and BSNL Office, Jatra Nanddor Link Road, Shreeram Nagar Nashik Maharashtra 422003

India

Gupta, Kapil of Department of Computer Science and Engineering

GHRCE Nagpur Maharashtra 440016 India

Bhaladhare, Pawan R of Row House No. 03 Chakradhar Nagar Near Rasbihari International School, Panchavati Nashik Maharashtra

422003 India

Ganthade, Jayashri N of C/O Dr. Nilesh Mate Amrutvahani College of Engineering's Staff Quarter Flat System, Sangamner Ahmednagar

Maharashtra India

Giripunje, Lokesh M. of Dr. D. Y. Patil Institute of Engineering Management and Research D. Y. Patil Educational Complex, Sector 29, Nigdi Pradhikaran, Akurdi Pune Maharashtra 411044 India Chakravarthi, Mithun of Associate Professor CSE Department Donbosco Institute of Technology Kumbalgodu Bengaluru India D, Kundan Kumar. of Mechanical Engineer Intellicon International

Trading LLC Dubai United Arab Emirates

Chinnaiah, Kotadi of Assistant Professor CSE Department GHRCE

Nagpur Maharashtra 440016 India

Inventor(s): Bhaladhare, Pawan R.

Gupta, Kapil Waghmare, Vivek Chinnaiah, Kotadi Gadekar, Amit R. Giripunje, Lokesh M. Chakravarthi, Mithun D., Kundan Kumar Patil, Harish Prakash Ganthade, Jayashri N.

Title: AN IoT BASED CLEANING SYSTEM AND METHOD

Term: Eight years from 20 August 2021

Date Granted: 10 November 2021

Date Certified:

Date of Patent: 20 August 2021
Status: GRANTED
Expiry Date: 20 August 2029

Date Ceased: Date Revoked: